KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Landhaus Widmeyer

holiday apartment in Seeboden am Millstatter See

198 %

17 ratings

Trefflingerstrake 48 - A-9871 Seeboden am Millstatter See - info@landhaus-widmeyer.at - +43 4762 2593
Further information http://www.landhaus-widmeyer.at/
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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Landhaus Widmeyer

holiday apartment in Seeboden am Millstatter See

Integrated in the lovely scenery of the area - lake, meadows, wood, mountains - our Landhaus is placed 3 minutes
walking distance from center of Seeboden. Enjoy our familiar hospitality throughout the year. Our Landhaus is surroundet
by a big garden which will offer you recovery and Relaxation and it will also be a big playing area for children. In addition
to your appartement you will also find a covered terrasse, deckchairs, gardengrills, Lounge, washing machine/dryer, free
W-Lan entrance in t...

central location - beach in walking distance - lake - distance (m): O - on the hiking trail

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Apartment, bath, toilet, balcony

ab

1 sleeping room ( 2 beds), balcony lakeview, bathroom / WC 1 living
o ) . € 80,00
room, balcony mountainview, comfortabel corner unit (sleeping per apartment at 27.07.2024

couch for 2 persons), dining-place, SAT-TV, separated small kitchen

1-4 Personen - 1 bedroom - 45 m?
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Apartment, bath, toilet, balcony

1 sleeping room / balcony lakeview with double and single bed ( 3
persons),bathroom/WC 1 small sleeping room / balcony lakevierw
with punk bed ( 2 persons), bathroom / WC 1 living room / balcony
lak...

1-7 Personen - 2 bedroom - 65 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, balcony

one room appartement with balcony mountainview - double bed,
shower/WC, SAT-TV, dining place, kitchenette with 2 plated stove,

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 25 m?

Apartment, bath, toilet, balcony

with 1 double bed, 2 single beds and 1 punk bed ( 6 persons) 1
bathroom / WC 1 big living-kitchen room with comfortable dining
pla...

1-8 Personen - 2 bedroom - 75 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, balcony

1 sleeping room / balcony with double bed, basin, 1 sleeping
room/balcony with double bed, shower/WC 1 kitchen-living room
with comfortable corner unit, SAT-TV, 2plated stove, fridge, filtered
co...

1-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 45 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, east

one room appartement with double bed, shower / WC, SAT-TV,
dining place, kitchenette with 2 plated stove, fridge, filtered coffe
maschine, water boiler, dishes, glases.... bed linnen and towels
will...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 25 m?

fridge, filtered coffee machine, water boiler, dishes, glasses.... bed

1 sleeping room / balcony lakeview with 3 beds 1 big sleeping room

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

€ 135,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024

€ 68,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024

€ 135,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024

€ 95,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024

€ 63,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024
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Apartment, shower, toilet, balcony
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1 sleeping room with double bed, basin 1 sleeping room / balcony

1-6 Personen - 2 bedroom - 65 m?

Apartment, shower, toilet, balcony

fridge...

1-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 55 m?

conditions

shower / WC 1 living-kitchen room / balcony lakeview, SAT-TV, ...

balcony with comfortabel corner unit, SAT-TV, 2 plated stove,

lakeview with 1 double bed,1 single bed (1 more bed possible), basin

1 sleeping room / balcony, double bed, basin, 1sleeping room /
balcony, double bed shower / Wc, extra WC 1 kitchen-living room/

€ 135,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024

ab

€ 95,00

per apartment at 27.07.2024

our rate includes bedlinnen. towels, electricity, free W-Lan entrance in the house,private beach with cabins, chairs,
umbrellain the morning our baker will come to our houserefund of the tax for alpine roads to Tschiernock, MillstatterAlm
und LammersdorferAlm - for fantastic contacts with our mountains...local tax per night / persons from 18 years € 2,70

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 27.07.2024

date

27.07.2024

02.08.2024

06.08.2024

08.08.2024

09.08.2024

09.08.2024

10.08.2024

time

19:30

17:30

19:30

20:00

17:30

20:00

20:00

title

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Slow Food Tafel - GenussZeit im Abendlic...

OUVERTURE 17. LA Guitarra esencial Festi...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...
Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl
17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Rothenthurn

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See
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11.08.2024

11.08.2024

16.08.2024

30.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

11:00

19:30

17:30

11:30

16:30

10:00

10:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

20:00

20:30

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

Ritterspiele 2024

Flhrung millstART2024

ALPAKAWANDERUNG - AUSZEIT MIT ALPAKAS AM...

GrofRer Blicherflohmarkt

Ensemble Porcia

Seebodner Kirchtag - MGV Seeboden

Gartenfest der Freiwilligen Feuerwehr La...

small dances without title

Ensemble Porcia

Landhaus Widmeyer
holiday apartment in Seeboden am Millstatter See

Trefflingerstrake 48

A-9871 Seeboden am Millstatter See
mail: info@landhaus-widmeyer.at

phone: +43 4762 2593

http://www.landhaus-widmeyer.at/
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Rothenthurn

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Lendorf

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Millstatt am See

Spittal
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